ø2-1/4"
[57mm]
4-5/8"
[117mm]
4-1/4"
[108mm]
2-3/8"
[60mm]

such as transformers and lamps carry
the original manufacturer’s warranty.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  922-CRS-8LED2712-12-BK-SA30
C E R T I F I C A T I O N  D A T A
UL and cUL Wet Location Listed
LM79 / LM80 Compliant
ROHS* Compliant
IP65 Ingressed Protection Rated
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
8W LED, L70/60,000 hours at 25°C
Low Voltage: 50W Halogen MR16
NOTES: 1 Dimming is dependant on remote transformer compatibility with LED module. Please see compatibility matrix for dimmer switch and transformer
selection. 2 When using a magnetic dimmer switch there are two recommended LED compatible 120V magnetic dimming switches: Lutron Ariadni AVLV-600P
and Lutron Diva DVLV-600P *For natural bronze ROHS material consult factory.
922-CRS
CAMBRIA
LED
HALOGEN
APPLICATIONS:
SIGN  LIGHT
Series Source
(for LED, select from each column and combine) Voltage Finish Stem Length
922-CRS=LED or MR16 Cambria
Sign Light, Straight Arm, Center Rear
Swivel, Single Head
50MR16=50W max. Halogen MR16 (lamp not included) 12=12V Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
VE=Verde
WT=White
SA14=14” Length
SA18=18” Length
SA24=24” Length
SA30=30” Length
SA36=36” Length
8LED=8W LED 27=2700K
30=3000K
40=4000K
10=10°  Spot
25=25°  Narrow
36=36°  Wide
5LED=5W LED AM=Amber
(585-595nm)
25=25° Narrow
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
PS522005EN
11/28/2018
2 of 3
OPTICAL ACCESSORIES -  ORDER SEPARATELY
Filters
(2.00" Diameter)
Optical Lenses
(2.00" Diameter) Optical Louvers (2.00" Diameter)
F71 =Peach Dichroic
F72 =Amber Dichroic
F73 =Green Dichroic
F74 =Medium Blue
F75 =Yellow Dichroic
F76 =Red Dichroic
F77 =Dark Blue Dichroic
F78 =Light Blue Dichroic
F79 =Neutral Density Dichroic
F80 =Magenta Dichroic